SCHOOL HOLIDAY LIST
Academic Year From April 1, 2014 to March 31, 2015

Tentative
No. of Days
Occasions Date Day |including Sat
& Sun
Bengali New Year 14 April 2014 Mon |
May Day 01 May 2014 Thu !
Rabindra Jayanti 09 May 2014 Fri ]
Summer Vacation 12 May 2014 Mon
(Both days inclusive) to 33
2nd Sat May Lo 2nd Sat Jun 13 June 2014 Fri -
Independence Day 15 August 2014 Fri 1
Raksha Bandhan 10 August 2014 Sun Closed
Samvatsari - 08 September 2014 Mon 1
Gandhiji's Birthday 02 October 2014 Thu Closed
Mahalaya 23 September 2014 Tue ]
Puja Vacation 29 September 2014 Tue
{Both days inclusive) to 30
Sashathi to after Kali Puja 28 October 2014 Wed
Winter Vacation 22 December 2014 Mon
lioth days inclusive Lo o)
k 26 December 2014 Fri
Netaji's Birthday 23 January 2015 I'ri I
|Zepublic Day 26 January 2015 Mon I
saraswati Puja 24 January 2015 Sat Closed
(Dol Jatra 06 March 2015 Fri |
I'otal Number Of Holidays 77 Days

NO OF WORKING DAYS/MONTHLY/CUMULATIVE (2014 - 2015)

MONTH MONTH DAYS| CUM [SAT & SUNHOLIDAYS T.N.W. Days| CUM |WORKING DAYS| CUM
APRIL 30 30 6 [ 7 7 23 23
MAY 31 61 3 22 25 32 6 29
JUNE 30 9] 5 13 18 50 12 4]
JULY 31 122 6 0 6 56 25 66
AUGUST 31 153 7 1 8 64 23 89
SEPTEMBER 30 183 6 4 10 74 20 109
FIRST TERM ENDS

(OCTOBER 31 31 0 28 28 28 3 3
NOVEMBER 30 61 7 0 7 35 23 26
DECEMBER 31 92 6 5 1 46 20 46
JANUARY 31 123 6 2 8 54 23 69
FEBRUARY 28 151 6 0 6 60 22 01
MARCH 31 182 7 ] 8 68 23 114
SECOND TERM ENDS

TOTAL - 365 365 65 77 142 223




